North France and Channel Islands Day 8th March 2014 CA House

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-12.45

12.45-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-14.50

14.50-15.05

15.05-15.50

15.50-16.05

16.05-16.20

16.20-17.00ish

Arrival and Coffee

Anchors and Anchoring

Three Brittany Rivers
Lunch

Navigating wind farms

Opale marinas

E Borders in the Channel

An East Coast sailor goes West

Tea
Section meeting

Members Bucket list

Vyv Cox will give us the lowdown and bring us up to date
Stuart King will describe three trips upriver to

Pontrieux, Treguier & Morlaix

Ted Osborn. These are likely to become more common in

the Channel. Ted will give us guidance

A representative from Cote d'Opale will update us

John Lansdell will explain where it came from and where
itis going

David Sadler will describe an easy going trip from the
Thames Estuary to the Channel Islands

Short presentations from members.
The more, the merrier

Two course hot supper for those staying for the evening-see booking form



