North France and Channel Islands Day 8th March 2014 CA House

10.00-11.00	Arrival and Coffee	
11.00-12.00	Anchors and Anchoring	Vyv Cox will give us the lowdown and bring us up to date
12.00-12.45	Three Brittany Rivers	Stuart King will describe three trips upriver to Pontrieux, Treguier & Morlaix
12.45-14.00	Lunch	, 0
14.00-14.30	Navigating wind farms	Ted Osborn. These are likely to become more common in the Channel. Ted will give us guidance
14.30-14.50	Opale marinas	A representative from Cote d'Opale will update us
14.50-15.05	E Borders in the Channel	John Lansdell will explain where it came from and where it is going
15.05-15.50	An East Coast sailor goes West	David Sadler will describe an easy going trip from the Thames Estuary to the Channel Islands
15.50-16.05	Теа	
!6.05-16.20	Section meeting	
16.20-17.00ish	Members Bucket list	Short presentations from members. The more, the merrier

Two course hot supper for those staying for the evening-see booking form